

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Stuart Bishop to Engrossed House Bill No. 1082
by Representative Stuart Bishop

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "56:10(B)(1)(h)" to "56:10(B)(1)(g)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 7, change "56:10(B)(1)(h)" to "56:10(B)(1)(g)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 1, change "h" to "g"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 2, change "entitled" to "designated as"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 2, line 14, change "deposited into" to "credited to"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 2, line 15, after "Fund" insert a comma "," and delete "created in"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 2, line 15, change "56:10(B)(1)(h)" to "56:10(B)(1)(g)"